



(WP 87 of 2014)

vat

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION
WRIT PETITION No. 87 OF 2014

Dr. Munir Sufi Mhaskar ...Petitioner
Vs.
Medical Council of India and Ors. ...Respondents

Mr. Mihir Desai a/w. Rui Rodrigues i/b. Yogita Singh for Petitioner
Mr. Ganesh Gole for Respondent No.1
Mr. Rahul Nerlekar for Respondent No.2

CORAM : V. M. KANADE
REVATI MOHITE DERE, JJ.

DATE : DECEMBER 8, 2014

P.C. :

1. Stand over to 12.1.2015. Interim order to continue till then.

[REVATI MOHITE DERE, J.]

[V. M. KANADE, J.]